,:7 NaijaHouses

Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri, Imo

Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri, Imo

NGN 60,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Sal Status Active ~ Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Bungallow

1346 days

5-Bedroom Bungallow with a swimming pool at Imo Housing Estate, World Bank , Owerri (including the
furnitures) Price: N60 Million

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P3366315197
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 60000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqgm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 5
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Imo Housing Estate , World
Bank , Owerri, Imo

Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri,
Imo

Imo Housing Estate, Owerri, Imo
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo

New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo

Area R immediately after Magnesium Hotel,

New Owerri, Owerri, Imo

new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo
Area R, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo
new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo
World Bank, Owerri, Imo

behind 3 decking Umuguma , Owerri, Imo
Federal Secretariat, Owerri, Imo
Portharcourt, Owerri, Imo
Portharcourt Road, Owerri, Imo
Onitsha /Owerri Road, Owerri, Imo
Owerri, Owerri, Imo

Irete, Owerri, Imo

75
10

o1

S U o0 O O U W o v w O

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

60000000

60000000

150000000
152000000 1753
1500000000

250000000

140000000

150000000
30000000
250000000

10000 370
50000000
145000000
3000000 0
150000000
170000000
250000000 700
12000000 460

1000

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km

O0Km

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km

1.8Km

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km
2Km

2.3Km
2.7Km
2.8Km
2.9Km
3.5Km
3.6Km
3.8Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




