

Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri, Imo



Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri, Imo NGN 60,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Pax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com 1346 days

Type Bungallow

Built

5-Bedroom Bungallow with a swimming pool at Imo Housing Estate, World Bank, Owerri (including the furnitures) Price: N60 Million







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P3366315197
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 60000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri, Imo	5		60000000		0
Imo Housing Estate , World Bank , Owerri, Imo	5		60000000		0Km
Imo Housing Estate, Owerri, Imo	5		150000000		0Km
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	1		152000000	1753	1.8Km
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	75		1500000000		1.8Km
New Owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	10		250000000		1.8Km
Area R immediately after Magnesium Hotel, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	5		140000000		1.8Km
new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	5		150000000		1.8Km
Area R , New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	3		30000000		1.8Km
new owerri, New Owerri, Owerri, Imo	9		250000000		1.8Km
World Bank, Owerri, Imo	0		10000	370	2Km
behind 3 decking Umuguma , Owerri, Imo	3		50000000		2.3Km
Federal Secretariat, Owerri, Imo	5		145000000		2.7Km
Portharcourt, Owerri, Imo	0		3000000	0	2.8Km
Portharcourt Road, Owerri, Imo	0		150000000	1000	2.9Km
Onitsha /Owerri Road, Owerri, Imo	6		170000000		3.5Km
Owerri, Owerri, Imo	5		250000000	700	3.6Km
Irete, Owerri, Imo	0		12000000	460	3.8Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Mor	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	MOHUI	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos







